Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

KAHIKATEA APPLE BLOSSOM

KAHIKATEA PRINCE OF PENGARA

PENGARAS DAZE OF DREAMS

SNOWVIEWS SMOKEYS DUSK TILL DAV

SNOWVIEWS SMOKEYS REBEL JET

Equine Registry

DoB
27-Sep-2005
10-Oct-2006
10-Dec-2000
18-Sep-2003

30-Sep-2002

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Reg
6718
7035
3823
5021

4840

Sire

SWEET DREAMS MIDNIGHT WOLF

SNOWVIEWS SMOKEYS FLINT

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

MOUNTAIN VIEWS SMOKEY JAY

MOUNTAIN VIEWS SMOKEY JAY

Page 1

ASTARTE OF PENGARA (1996)

Damsire

TAUROA FLYING WINKY
TAUROA FLYING WINKY
TAUROA FLYING WINKY
TAUROA FLYING WINKY

TAUROA FLYING WINKY
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